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Session 1

MA. 6 OCT. 2020  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 10 Flyweight (-51kg) GONZÁLEZ CÁCERES MARÍA ESP
RADOVANOVIC NINA SRB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA KANFOUAH RACHID ESP
ESP
ESP
USA
ITA

VILLEGAS Enrique
ÁVILA Francisco
FLORES Santiago
MUSTACCHIO ANDREW
LAGALA VINCENZO

30:27
30:27
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 1 Flyweight (-52kg) RENE ABRAHAM USA
RIVERA TOMAYRO ROGER SMITH PER

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP VILLEGAS Enrique ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA

ÁVILA Francisco
FLORES Santiago
GÓMEZ Inmaculada
JIMENEZ Cristina
LAGALA VINCENZO

30:27
29:28
30:26
30:26
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 2 Featherweight (-57kg) QUILES BROTONS JOSÉ ESP
SEDA ÁLVAREZ ÁNGEL ESP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA MUSTACCHIO ANDREW FRA
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP

KANFOUAH RACHID
LAGALA VINCENZO
MOYA Florentino
ROMERO José Juan
JIMENEZ Cristina

28:29
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 3 Featherweight (-57kg) WALIZAEH FARID EUBC
SPADA SIMONE ITA BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ÁVILA Francisco FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
USA

KANFOUAH RACHID
GÓMEZ Inmaculada
ROMERO José Juan
FLORES Santiago
MUSTACCHIO ANDREW

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

5 4 Featherweight (-57kg) CANONICO GIUSEPE ITA
UNSWORTH BILLY WAL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP FLORES Santiago ESP
ESP
FRA
USA
ESP

VILLEGAS Enrique
ÁVILA Francisco
KANFOUAH RACHID
MUSTACCHIO ANDREW
ROMERO José Juan

29:28
27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 5 Featherweight (-57kg) CARRINGTON BRUCE DA SHAWN USA
BARRUL FERNÁNDEZ ANTONIO ESP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

7 6 Welterweight (-69kg) JOHNSON DELANTE MARQUIS USA
MICALLEF HUGO MON BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA LAGALA VINCENZO ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

MOYA Florentino
ROMERO José Juan
JIMENEZ Cristina
GÓMEZ Inmaculada
FLORES Santiago

28:29
30:27
28:29
28:29
30:27
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RED
BLUE

8 7 Welterweight (-69kg) CROFT IOAN WAL
MALANGA GIANLUIGI ITA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA MUSTACCHIO ANDREW FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

KANFOUAH RACHID
VILLEGAS Enrique
ÁVILA Francisco
FLORES Santiago
MOYA Florentino

* 19:19
18:20
20:18
20:18

* 19:19

RED
BLUE

9 8 Middleweight (-75kg) HICKS JOSEPH GEROME USA
CUADRADO ENTRENA MIGUEL ESP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA KANFOUAH RACHID ITA
USA
ESP
ESP
ESP

LAGALA VINCENZO
MUSTACCHIO ANDREW
GÓMEZ Inmaculada
JIMENEZ Cristina
ROMERO José Juan

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 9 Middleweight (-75kg) FENDERO MORENO FRA
SARCHIOTO GIOVANNI ITA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP GÓMEZ Inmaculada USA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

MUSTACCHIO ANDREW
VILLEGAS Enrique
ÁVILA Francisco
FLORES Santiago
MOYA Florentino

30:27
27:30
27:30
29:28
29:28

LEGEND
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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